
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

415 GOLDMINE TRILOGY Lauren Wilson 65.14365.286 0.000 0.000 65.215% 10.000
1( )1( )60005150 3101520

% % % % %

2780 KARLANA DÉJÀ VU Jazi French 60.14360.286 0.000 0.000 60.215% 20.000
2( )2( )

1

30045770 3106956

% % % % %

30/04/2017 4:46:09 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue BeggsJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

415 GOLDMINE TRILOGY Lauren Wilson 68.27666.034 0.000 0.000 67.155% 10.000
1( )1( )60005150 3101520

% % % % %

2780 KARLANA DÉJÀ VU Jazi French 66.03464.310 0.000 0.000 65.172% 20.000
2( )2( )30045770 3106956

% % % % %

175 GORDON PARK JIVE DANCER Renee Kewish 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501672 3094654

% % % % %

3680 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500621 3105790

% % % % %

30/04/2017 4:35:02 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Alison O'NeilJudge E: Cheryl Beckett Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3448 TAPU SATINE Isabella Bruehwiler 66.1540.000 0.000 0.000 66.154% 10.000
1( )30500366 1015466

% % % % %

886 MITHRIL HERAKLES Louise Maguire 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 20.000
2( )60007803 3003957

% % % % %

1813 KESKINEN NUTCRACKER Olivia Joel (AOR) 63.8460.000 0.000 0.000 63.846% 30.000
3( )60008015 3102450

% % % % %

2582 MURRAY DALE PARK ANTON Olivia Muir 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 61.923% 40.000
4( )30044600 3202096

% % % % %

1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60008778 3098414

% % % % %

742 BURROWA WELSH STAR Skye Wright 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60008379 3105790

% % % % %

30/04/2017 12:30:34 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris SieversJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

886 MITHRIL HERAKLES Louise Maguire 66.3040.000 0.000 70.652 68.478% 10.000
1( ) 1( )60007803 3003957

% % % % %

3448 TAPU SATINE Isabella Bruehwiler 65.0000.000 0.000 66.304 65.652% 20.000
2( ) 3( )30500366 1015466

% % % % %

1813 KESKINEN NUTCRACKER Olivia Joel (AOR) 60.4350.000 0.000 66.957 63.696% 30.000
3( ) 2( )60008015 3102450

% % % % %

2582 MURRAY DALE PARK ANTON Olivia Muir 60.0000.000 0.000 59.348 59.674% 40.000
4( ) 4( )

1

30044600 3202096

% % % % %

742 BURROWA WELSH STAR Skye Wright 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60008379 3105790

% % % % %

1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60008778 3098414

% % % % %

30/04/2017 11:36:14 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jacqui SayersJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Lihla Whyles



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Pts % Pts % Pts % Pts
Total 
Points Placing

3448 Tapu Satine Isabella Bruehwiler 62.045 35 64.039 35 66.154 35 65.652 35 140 1
2582 Murray Dale Park anton Olivia Muir 58.864 33 61.827 34 61.923 34 59.674 34 135 2
1278 Rockfields Cioccolata Jodie Barton 60.455 34 59.135 33 67
742 Burrowa Welsh Star Skye Wright 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship Preliminary 

1.1

Preliminary 

1.2

Preliminary 

1.2 Sunday

Preliminary 

1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1057 SONDERBURG Philippa Molnar (AOR) 71.5380.000 0.000 0.000 71.538% 10.000
1( )22000805 1018547

% % % % %

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 70.7690.000 0.000 0.000 70.769% 20.000
2( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

243 LA JOLIE Joan Oreilly (AOR) 69.0380.000 0.000 0.000 69.038% 30.000
3( )60005396 3069192

% % % % %

4015 SAMARAN Gwyneth Coulthard (AOR) 68.8460.000 0.000 0.000 68.846% 40.000
4( )20094537 3002519

% % % % %

353 AURUM LITHIUM Heather Lindup (AOR) 68.6540.000 0.000 0.000 68.654% 50.000
5( )30500574 3098710

% % % % %

3000 BRULINDA WISH Linda Testa (AOR) 66.3460.000 0.000 0.000 66.346% 60.000
6( )30046824 3100550

% % % % %

2953 SIR DARCY Charlee Martin 65.9620.000 0.000 0.000 65.962% 70.000
7( )30046918 1019997

% % % % %

1201 KATO OF BLACK EQUUS Victoria Meyer 65.5770.000 0.000 0.000 65.577% 80.000
8( )60008745 3105725

% % % % %

3573 FURSTIN LULU Rebecca Woff 65.1920.000 0.000 0.000 65.192% 90.000
9( )30500259 3096677

% % % % %

30 WINDHILL L.A Kristy-lee Brilliant 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 100.000
10( )60006283 4005525

% % % % %

1253 REGALETTA Sandra Norster (AOR) 64.0380.000 0.000 0.000 64.038% 110.000
11( )60004820 3068471

% % % % %

30/04/2017 1:13:24 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris SieversJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1942 ADAGIO MONSOON VDS Antony Bartlett 63.8460.000 0.000 0.000 63.846% 120.000
12( )

% % % % %

2019 MAYFIELD ZEN Lily Lowenstern 63.4620.000 0.000 0.000 63.462% 130.000
13( )30045445 3201496

% % % % %

1044 HYSTERIA Hacia Atherton 63.0770.000 0.000 0.000 63.077% 140.000
14( )22000891 2117564

% % % % %

430 RIMFIRE PARK RHYTHM Saskia Jahn (AOR) 62.8850.000 0.000 0.000 62.885% 150.000
15( )60005500 3094957

% % % % %

1038 WOODLEIGH ROSSINI II Kathryn Ohalloran (AOR) 62.1150.000 0.000 0.000 62.115% 160.000
16( )60008970 3097935

% % % % %

365 ASHLEIGH CHOCOLATE ROYAL Rhiannon Denham 61.3460.000 0.000 0.000 61.346% 170.000
17( )60004380 3200385

% % % % %

2542 FLOWERVALE BELLAGIO Narelle Conwell 60.1920.000 0.000 0.000 60.192% 180.000
18( )60002368 3202274

% % % % %

4171 CJP JAZDAN QUARTET Justine Waddick (AOR) 58.4620.000 0.000 0.000 58.462% 190.000
19( )30502076 3096378

% % % % %

113 TORVINA ESMERALDA Elizabeth Broadway 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60007983 3030172

% % % % %

30/04/2017 1:13:24 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris SieversJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4015 SAMARAN Gwyneth Coulthard (AOR) 73.4780.000 0.000 73.478 73.478% 10.000
1( ) 1( )20094537 3002519

% % % % %

3187 FALTANGO Mackenzie Bright (AOR) 67.3910.000 0.000 72.826 70.109% 20.000
3( ) 2( )30047316 1018855

% % % % %

353 AURUM LITHIUM Heather Lindup (AOR) 68.2610.000 0.000 67.826 68.044% 30.000
2( ) 4( )

1

30500574 3098710

% % % % %

30 WINDHILL L.A Kristy-lee Brilliant 67.3910.000 0.000 67.609 67.500% 40.000
3( ) 5( )60006283 4005525

% % % % %

2019 MAYFIELD ZEN Lily Lowenstern 65.6520.000 0.000 69.348 67.500% 40.000
7( ) 3( )30045445 3201496

% % % % %

1057 SONDERBURG Philippa Molnar (AOR) 66.7390.000 0.000 66.087 66.413% 60.000
6( ) 7( )22000805 1018547

% % % % %

3000 BRULINDA WISH Linda Testa (AOR) 65.4350.000 0.000 66.522 65.979% 70.000
8( ) 6( )30046824 3100550

% % % % %

430 RIMFIRE PARK RHYTHM Saskia Jahn (AOR) 64.7830.000 0.000 65.000 64.892% 80.000
11( ) 10( )60005500 3094957

% % % % %

1253 REGALETTA Sandra Norster (AOR) 65.2170.000 0.000 64.130 64.674% 90.000
9( ) 12( )60004820 3068471

% % % % %

1044 HYSTERIA Hacia Atherton 67.3910.000 0.000 61.739 64.565% 100.000
3( ) 14( )22000891 2117564

% % % % %

1038 WOODLEIGH ROSSINI II Kathryn Ohalloran (AOR) 63.0430.000 0.000 65.217 64.130% 110.000
16( ) 8( )60008970 3097935

% % % % %

30/04/2017 8:10:10 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3573 FURSTIN LULU Rebecca Woff 63.4780.000 0.000 64.348 63.913% 120.000
13( ) 11( )30500259 3096677

% % % % %

1201 KATO OF BLACK EQUUS Victoria Meyer 63.2610.000 0.000 62.826 63.044% 130.000
15( ) 13( )60008745 3105725

% % % % %

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 64.3480.000 0.000 60.652 62.500% 140.000
12( ) 15( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

365 ASHLEIGH CHOCOLATE ROYAL Rhiannon Denham 63.4780.000 0.000 60.652 62.065% 150.000
13( ) 15( )60004380 3200385

% % % % %

243 LA JOLIE Joan Oreilly (AOR) 65.0000.000 0.000 58.696 61.848% 160.000
10( ) 18( )60005396 3069192

% % % % %

2542 FLOWERVALE BELLAGIO Narelle Conwell 58.0430.000 0.000 65.217 61.630% 170.000
18( ) 8( )

1

60002368 3202274

% % % % %

4171 CJP JAZDAN QUARTET Justine Waddick (AOR) 59.5650.000 0.000 60.435 60.000% 180.000
17( ) 17( )

1

30502076 3096378

% % % % %

2953 SIR DARCY Charlee Martin 56.5220.000 0.000 52.391 54.457% 190.000
19( ) 20( )30046918 1019997

% % % % %

1942 ADAGIO MONSOON VDS Antony Bartlett 51.9570.000 0.000 51.087 51.522% 200.000
21( ) 21( )

% % % % %

113 TORVINA ESMERALDA Elizabeth Broadway 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60007983 3030172

% % % % %

8888 KATIE Hattie Lever 56.0870.000 0.000 54.783 *55.435% 0.000 HC% % % % %

30/04/2017 8:10:11 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Jacqui SayersJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Lihla Whyles



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

353 Aurum Lithium Heather Lindup (AOR) 68.182 33 72.308 33 68.654 31 68.044 33 130
4015 Samaran Gwyneth Coulthard (AOR) 67.727 31 72.019 32 68.846 32 73.478 35 130
1057 Sonderburg Philippa Molnar (AOR) 66.818 30 68.847 31 71.538 35 66.413 30 126
855 Gowrie Park Cognac Tamara Campain 63.409 24 72.500 34 70.769 34 62.500 22 114

2019 Mayfield Zen Lily Lowenstern 65.682 28 68.846 30 63.462 24 67.500 31 113
2953 Sir Darcy Charlee Martin 66.591 29 66.250 25 65.962 30 54.457 19 103
243 La Jolie Joan Oreilly (AOR) 67.727 32 60.866 16 69.038 33 61.848 20 101

3573 Furstin Lulu Rebecca Woff 55.227 17 67.500 28 65.192 28 63.913 24 97
1253 Regaletta Sandra Norster (AOR) 60.455 21 62.212 18 64.038 26 64.674 27 92
2542 Flowervale Bellagio Narelle Conwell 63.182 23 64.135 21 60.192 19 61.630 19 82
144 Bloomfield Royal Escada Natalie Davies 63.636 25 74.039 35 60
202 Derreen Goldfinger Tamara Jackman (AOR) 70.682 34 64.424 22 56

2994 Kerron Park Dazzle Tiffany Joosse 77.500 35 64.135 20 55
1195 Flynstone Jane Toohey 65.227 27 66.443 27 54
1297 Sans Faute Campbell Baxter 60.000 19 66.347 26 45
873 Kerron Park Merlin Kerrie Aumann (AOR) 62.273 22 64.519 23 45

1675 Pull The Trigger Alyce Darling 60.455 20 65.097 24 44
555 Akupheli Supernova Victoria Henschke 64.773 26 62.020 17 43

4171 Cjp Jazdan Quartet Justine Waddick (AOR) 0.000 0.000 58.462 18 60.000 18 36
479 Kasperrado Diamondo Breanna Turner (AOR) 59.773 18 59.712 15 33
464 Burnt Sienna Carleen Hefel 67.885 29 29

9999 Academy Carleen Hefel 62.885 19 19
930 Raphia Louise Draper 57.981 14 14

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship Preliminary 1.2 

Sunday
Preliminary 1.3Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 70.14368.143 0.000 0.000 69.143% 10.000
1( )1( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR) 68.71464.571 0.000 0.000 66.643% 20.000
2( )4( )60007255 3106356

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 67.28665.000 0.000 0.000 66.143% 30.000
3( )3( )30500342 3103102

% % % % %

1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams (AOR) 63.42965.286 0.000 0.000 64.358% 40.000
6( )2( )30044060 3098938

% % % % %

1110 REMI LEGENDERRY Madison Layfield 64.14362.571 0.000 0.000 63.357% 50.000
5( )6( )80013240 4012845

% % % % %

1581 CLOUDSTREET Chloe Tsarouhas 63.28663.000 0.000 0.000 63.143% 60.000
7( )5( )30044551 3104052

% % % % %

697 KIELSHOOP HONEY HILL Allysse Smith 65.28659.429 0.000 0.000 62.358% 70.000
4( )7( )60000088 1013703

% % % % %

2879 GRAND FLEMINGHO Natasha Moody 61.42955.857 0.000 0.000 58.643% 80.000
9( )8( )30046843 3104421

% % % % %

1259 KERRON PARK BENSON Kerrie Aumann (AOR) 62.28654.714 0.000 0.000 58.500% 90.000
8( )9( )30044749 3095899

% % % % %

1308 HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY Meg Ferguson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30044074 3096647

% % % % %

2111 HILLBREEZE WILSON Bianca Joyce 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045587 3104120

% % % % %

30/04/2017 10:17:02 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Alison O'Neil Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 67.63269.868 0.000 0.000 68.750% 10.000
1( )1( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

1110 REMI LEGENDERRY Madison Layfield 62.50069.737 0.000 0.000 66.119% 20.000
3( )2( )80013240 4012845

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 64.86863.947 0.000 0.000 64.408% 30.000
2( )3( )30500342 3103102

% % % % %

2879 GRAND FLEMINGHO Natasha Moody 60.65860.263 0.000 0.000 60.461% 40.000
4( )5( )30046843 3104421

% % % % %

1581 CLOUDSTREET Chloe Tsarouhas 57.36860.921 0.000 0.000 59.145% 50.000
5( )4( )30044551 3104052

% % % % %

1259 KERRON PARK BENSON Kerrie Aumann (AOR) 56.31659.605 0.000 0.000 57.961% 60.000
6( )6( )30044749 3095899

% % % % %

1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30044060 3098938

% % % % %

697 KIELSHOOP HONEY HILL Allysse Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60000088 1013703

% % % % %

1308 HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY Meg Ferguson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30044074 3096647

% % % % %

30/04/2017 12:06:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Pts % Pts % Pts % Pts
Total 
Points Placing

3140 Jaybee Cavalier Justine Greer 64.925 34 66.214 35 69.143 35 68.750 35 139 1
3472 Khaleesi Jordan Smith 62.046 30 61.000 33 66.143 33 64.408 33 129 2
162 Frantonio Petra Lee (AOR) 67.879 35 60.500 32 66.643 34 101
697 Kielshoop Honey Hill Allysse Smith 63.864 33 61.572 34 62.358 29 96

2314 Lynlea Flashdance Ann Smiley (AOR) 63.106 31 60.500 31 62
4986 Remi Faberge Lucy Swagermakers 60.303 28 54.857 29 57
2577 Masterchef Lisa Brown (AOR) 60.455 29 54.000 28 57
2897 Kinnordy Datini Jessie Fleming 63.409 32 0.000 32

1809 Whispering Jye Michelle Turner 60.143 30 30

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2

Advanced 5.2 

Sunday
Advanced 5.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 69.58371.250 0.000 0.000 70.417% 10.000
1( )1( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

10 SPH DONNER CARA Rachelle Wilson 67.63966.250 0.000 0.000 66.945% 20.000
2( )3( )60006748 3095020

% % % % %

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 65.69467.361 0.000 0.000 66.528% 30.000
4( )2( )300446127 3105151

% % % % %

1943 JAZDAN DUKE VEH Lucy Thorman 66.80664.583 0.000 0.000 65.695% 40.000
3( )5( )3105847

% % % % %

355 JAYBEE CATALYST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 62.36165.139 0.000 0.000 63.750% 50.000
8( )4( )30045953 3100694

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 64.44463.056 0.000 0.000 63.750% 50.000
5( )6( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

175 GORDON PARK JIVE DANCER Renee Kewish 63.88961.667 0.000 0.000 62.778% 70.000
7( )7( )30501672 3094654

% % % % %

1455 KC DONATELLO Melanie Farrant (AOR) 64.16761.389 0.000 0.000 62.778% 70.000
6( )8( )60004891 3097662

% % % % %

615 F1 WAIKIKI Jude Fock (AOR) 58.61160.278 0.000 0.000 59.445% 90.000
10( )9( )30044477 3103692

% % % % %

1222 MR FAHRENHEIT Kate Joel (AOR) 59.30658.889 0.000 0.000 59.098% 100.000
9( )10( )

1

22001376 1010351

% % % % %

896 NORTHERN CASSABLANCA Katherine Johnson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30046301 3096680

% % % % %

30/04/2017 1:26:29 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3685 BELCAM CICERO Clarissa Bentley - Bell (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30500833 3102687

% % % % %

1728 BLOOMFIELD FIRST LADY Cynthia Bossema 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30502250 3202147

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 69.37567.125 0.000 0.000 68.250% 10.000
1( )2( )300446127 3105151

% % % % %

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 64.87568.625 0.000 0.000 66.750% 20.000
5( )1( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

10 SPH DONNER CARA Rachelle Wilson 67.50065.250 0.000 0.000 66.375% 30.000
2( )3( )60006748 3095020

% % % % %

355 JAYBEE CATALYST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 65.50064.375 0.000 0.000 64.938% 40.000
4( )4( )30045953 3100694

% % % % %

1943 JAZDAN DUKE VEH Lucy Thorman 66.50060.250 0.000 0.000 63.375% 50.000
3( )7( )3105847

% % % % %

615 F1 WAIKIKI Jude Fock (AOR) 64.12561.750 0.000 0.000 62.938% 60.000
6( )6( )30044477 3103692

% % % % %

1455 KC DONATELLO Melanie Farrant (AOR) 62.12562.250 0.000 0.000 62.188% 70.000
7( )5( )

1

60004891 3097662

% % % % %

1222 MR FAHRENHEIT Kate Joel (AOR) 60.50059.750 0.000 0.000 60.125% 80.000
8( )8( )22001376 1010351

% % % % %

1728 BLOOMFIELD FIRST LADY Cynthia Bossema 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30502250 3202147

% % % % %

3685 BELCAM CICERO Clarissa Bentley - Bell (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500833 3102687

% % % % %

30/04/2017 12:22:34 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Pts % Pts % Pts % Pts
Total 
Points Placing

268 Degage Bianca Joyce 67.727 35 66.320 35 70.417 35 66.750 34 139 1
10 Sph Donner Cara Rachelle Wilson 60.834 32 64.722 34 66.945 34 66.375 33 133 2

355 Jaybee Catalyst Felicity Siddle (AOR) 64.394 34 60.972 32 63.750 31 64.938 32 129 3
1943 Jazdan Duke Veh Lucy Thorman 63.712 33 61.875 33 65.695 32 63.375 31 129 4
4139 Woodmount Lolita Paige Burfurd 54.319 29 59.375 31 60
3685 Belcam Cicero Clarissa Bentley - Bell (AOR) 54.697 30 55.347 30 60

175 Gordon Park Jive dancer Renee Kewish 57.955 31 62.778 29 60

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship Elementary 

3.1

Elementary 

3.2

Elementary 

3.2 Sunday

Elementary 

3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2103 SANCETTE Gitte Donvig 67.60063.900 0.000 64.300 65.267% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30045578 3094382

% % % % %

58 COME TO ME Charlotte Pedersen 62.00060.200 0.000 58.400 60.200% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )30041971 3059367

% % % % %

482 LEXINGTON NITE KAP Antony Bartlett 59.70058.800 0.000 57.300 58.600% 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )30041963 3030741

% % % % %

30/04/2017 10:25:11 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam RiessJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:Dirk Dijkstra



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate B Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 61.07163.571 0.000 0.000 62.321% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

30042222 3101638

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 59.76261.667 0.000 0.000 60.715% 20.000
2( )2( )30045623 3013324

% % % % %

1953 HAMAG W STRONA Madison Tristram 59.52460.714 0.000 0.000 60.119% 30.000
3( )3( )30045367 8007689

% % % % %

30/04/2017 9:21:52 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Adam Riess Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2620 JAYBEE ANGELINA Justine Greer 68.42166.184 0.000 0.000 67.303% 10.000
1( )1( )40018013 3095940

% % % % %

3690 LONGVUE FLORENCIO Cynthia Bossema 61.18464.342 0.000 0.000 62.763% 20.000
5( )2( )30500854 3202147

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Nancy French 63.68460.263 0.000 0.000 61.974% 30.000
2( )3( )30044676 2101799

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley (AOR) 63.55359.868 0.000 0.000 61.711% 40.000
3( )5( )30046907 3103371

% % % % %

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 62.50060.000 0.000 0.000 61.250% 50.000
4( )4( )30502192 3098670

% % % % %

225 ELVERSACE Ellie Jacks 58.15853.684 0.000 0.000 55.921% 60.000
6( )6( )30043331 3105586

% % % % %

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 55.00049.737 0.000 0.000 52.369% 70.000
7( )7( )

1

30501315 3059367

% % % % %

858 FERU Heather Gee 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30041074 3006131

% % % % %

3888 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Fiona Selby 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501419 3096893

% % % % %

30/04/2017 3:05:01 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris SieversJudge E: Dirk Dijkstra Judge H: - Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3987 LEANDRO Kaz Morphett (AOR) 62.23761.447 0.000 0.000 61.842% 10.000
1( )2( )40016305 3086941

% % % % %

1400 WESTEWIND Julia Battams 59.34263.421 0.000 0.000 61.382% 20.000
2( )1( )30043439 3061914

% % % % %

30/04/2017 9:54:05 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Adam Riess Judge H: - Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 66.31666.316 0.000 0.000 66.316% 10.000
2( )1( )30502192 3098670

% % % % %

2620 JAYBEE ANGELINA Justine Greer 66.97465.000 0.000 0.000 65.987% 20.000
1( )2( )40018013 3095940

% % % % %

3690 LONGVUE FLORENCIO Cynthia Bossema 64.34263.947 0.000 0.000 64.145% 30.000
4( )3( )30500854 3202147

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley (AOR) 65.00060.921 0.000 0.000 62.961% 40.000
3( )6( )30046907 3103371

% % % % %

1677 JAYBEE ALEXANDER Rebecca Haythorpe 63.68460.921 0.000 0.000 62.303% 50.000
5( )6( )30045038 3097575

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 60.65863.684 0.000 0.000 62.171% 60.000
11( )4( )30047005 3003957

% % % % %

3888 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Fiona Selby 63.28960.132 0.000 0.000 61.711% 70.000
6( )8( )30501419 3096893

% % % % %

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 61.18461.316 0.000 0.000 61.250% 80.000
8( )5( )30501267 3104060

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Nancy French 61.31659.342 0.000 0.000 60.329% 90.000
7( )9( )30044676 2101799

% % % % %

2902 REBEL M Cassia Montgomery 61.18458.816 0.000 0.000 60.000% 100.000
8( )10( )20093093 3097887

% % % % %

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 60.78956.447 0.000 0.000 58.618% 110.000
10( )11( )30501315 3059367

% % % % %

30/04/2017 1:29:24 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam RiessJudge E: Dirk Dijkstra Judge H: - Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner 59.60556.053 0.000 0.000 57.829% 120.000
12( )12( )30045153 3101795

% % % % %

225 ELVERSACE Ellie Jacks 55.78953.553 0.000 0.000 54.671% 130.000
13( )13( )30043331 3105586

% % % % %

30/04/2017 1:29:25 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam RiessJudge E: Dirk Dijkstra Judge H: - Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Pts % Pts % Pts % Pts
Total 
Points Placing

2620 Jaybee Angelina Justine Greer 66.513 35 67.566 34 65.987 34 67.303 35 138 1
3690 Longvue Florencio Cynthia Bossema 65.856 34 66.645 32 64.145 33 62.763 34 133 2
1050 Bonifaas Rdh Christina Mcelwain 65.329 32 67.171 33 66.316 35 61.250 31 131 3
2938 Jmh Royal Caress Jami Hurley (AOR) 63.750 28 65.790 31 62.961 32 61.711 32 123 4
1061 Florinzz Nancy French 64.276 29 63.421 29 60.329 27 61.974 33 118 5
3855 Hill Cottage Jazmira Charlotte Pedersen 64.343 30 63.487 30 58.618 25 52.369 29 114 6
225 Elversace Ellie Jacks 56.974 23 56.184 28 54.671 23 55.921 30 104 7

4121 Che De Jeu Stephanie Mcdonald 65.461 33 70.197 35 68
1677 Jaybee Alexander Rebecca Haythorpe 60.592 26 62.303 31 57
3888 Samba De Janeiro Fiona Selby 61.579 27 61.711 29 56
1809 Whispering Jye Michelle Turner 64.868 31 57.829 24 55
3833 Bluefields Furstentanz Alicia Ryan 59.211 24 61.250 28 52
2902 Rebel M Cassia Montgomery 59.474 25 60.000 26 51
2802 Rotsbury Hacia Atherton 55.263 22 22

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Small Tour Championship FEI Prix St 

Georges
FEI Int I

FEI PSG 

Sunday

FEI Int I 

Sunday
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 66.7950.000 66.923 0.000 66.859% 10.000
3( )2( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

1706 HB DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER Jack Mooney 66.2820.000 67.179 0.000 66.731% 20.000
5( )1( )30045036 2112830

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 67.4360.000 66.026 0.000 66.731% 30.000
2( )3( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

2743 JAYBEE ALKABAN David Joyce 66.6670.000 65.513 0.000 66.090% 40.000
4( )5( )30046585 3017087

% % % % %

5673 REGAL LEGENDERRY Pip Grieve 67.5640.000 64.231 0.000 65.898% 50.000
1( )8( )40019485 3098910

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van Sprang 64.7440.000 65.897 0.000 65.321% 60.000
11( )4( )30046667 3102129

% % % % %

3671 REVELWOOD DOMINION Uta Mueller (AOR) 65.7690.000 63.333 0.000 64.551% 70.000
8( )9( )20090947 3030466

% % % % %

784 VALERIUS WALTERMEYER Jessica Dertell 63.3330.000 65.256 0.000 64.295% 80.000
15( )6( )20089077

% % % % %

914 DANSON DESTINY Jacqui Librio 63.7180.000 64.872 0.000 64.295% 80.000
13( )7( )

% % % % %

3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Stuart Archibald 65.1280.000 63.077 0.000 64.103% 100.000
10( )11( )30500363 3101349

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 65.2560.000 62.564 0.000 63.910% 110.000
9( )13( )30046185 3103377

% % % % %

30/04/2017 5:01:07 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 65.8970.000 61.667 0.000 63.782% 120.000
6( )16( )30047237 3069648

% % % % %

2084 NOBIS JUELLES Jazi French 63.7180.000 63.333 0.000 63.526% 130.000
13( )9( )81000460 3106956

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 64.7440.000 61.795 0.000 63.270% 140.000
11( )15( )30046983 3104879

% % % % %

2014PEMBROOKE PARK FOREVER WICKED Madison Tristram 63.3330.000 62.308 0.000 62.821% 150.000
15( )14( )

% % % % %

2879 GRAND FLEMINGHO Natasha Moody 62.4360.000 62.949 0.000 62.693% 160.000
17( )12( )30046843 3104421

% % % % %

1372 JAYBEE ASTAIRE Meredith Taylor 65.8970.000 58.846 0.000 62.372% 170.000
6( )18( )50019128 5006035

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black (AOR) 61.7950.000 61.410 0.000 61.603% 180.000
18( )17( )30047517 3107192

% % % % %

1126 DARLYNE LUDANCHELO V Ruby Hardwick 59.7440.000 57.692 0.000 58.718% 190.000
19( )19( )60009912 3030741

% % % % %

4133 ATAMEDES Christine Opray 55.7690.000 55.897 0.000 55.833% 200.000
20( )20( )20087948 3201717

% % % % %

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon Mckimmie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

40019355 3098850

% % % % %

30/04/2017 5:01:07 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Stuart Archibald 64.73067.027 0.000 0.000 65.879% 10.000
2( )1( )30500363 3101349

% % % % %

5673 REGAL LEGENDERRY Pip Grieve 65.00065.405 0.000 0.000 65.203% 20.000
1( )2( )40019485 3098910

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van Sprang 62.83864.459 0.000 0.000 63.649% 30.000
5( )3( )30046667 3102129

% % % % %

1372 JAYBEE ASTAIRE Meredith Taylor 62.83864.054 0.000 0.000 63.446% 40.000
5( )4( )50019128 5006035

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 63.51462.297 0.000 0.000 62.906% 50.000
3( )7( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

1706 HB DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER Jack Mooney 62.97362.568 0.000 0.000 62.771% 60.000
4( )5( )

1

30045036 2112830

% % % % %

2743 JAYBEE ALKABAN David Joyce 60.94662.432 0.000 0.000 61.689% 70.000
9( )6( )30046585 3017087

% % % % %

914 DANSON DESTINY Jacqui Librio 60.67660.946 0.000 0.000 60.811% 80.000
10( )9( )

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 61.21659.595 0.000 0.000 60.406% 90.000
7( )11( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black (AOR) 61.21659.324 0.000 0.000 60.270% 100.000
7( )12( )30047517 3107192

% % % % %

2014PEMBROOKE PARK FOREVER WICKED Madison Tristram 58.10861.622 0.000 0.000 59.865% 110.000
15( )8( )

% % % % %

30/04/2017 5:11:28 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam RiessJudge E: Heather Ghee Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 59.18960.000 0.000 0.000 59.595% 120.000
12( )10( )30047237 3069648

% % % % %

784 VALERIUS WALTERMEYER Jessica Dertell 58.37858.514 0.000 0.000 58.446% 130.000
13( )13( )20089077

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 59.73056.892 0.000 0.000 58.311% 150.000
11( )16( )30046983 3104879

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 57.29757.297 0.000 0.000 57.297% 160.000
16( )15( )30046185 3103377

% % % % %

2084 NOBIS JUELLES Jazi French 55.40555.270 0.000 0.000 55.338% 170.000
17( )17( )

1

81000460 3106956

% % % % %

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon Mckimmie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

40019355 3098850

% % % % %

3671 REVELWOOD DOMINION Uta Mueller (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20090947 3030466

% % % % %

30/04/2017 5:11:28 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam RiessJudge E: Heather Ghee Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Pts % Pts % Pts % Pts
Total 
Points Placing

1706 Hb Diamonds Are forever Jack Mooney 64.861 33 63.013 30 66.731 34 62.771 30 127 1
3090 Roxleigh Frangelica Sally Toulmin (AOR) 60.833 27 64.551 33 66.731 33 62.906 31 124 2
914 Danson Destiny Jacqui Librio 65.278 34 64.039 32 64.295 28 60.811 28 122 3

1216 Jaybee Aces Sharon Atkins (AOR) 62.778 31 62.564 28 66.869 35 60.406 27 121 5
2781 Super Gallifrey Bridgette Van Sprang 64.723 32 62.115 26 65.321 30 63.649 33 121 4
2743 Jaybee Alkaban David Joyce 59.028 19 64.680 34 66.090 32 61.689 29 114 6
2565 Dolcima Clair Arnold 60.486 26 62.244 27 63.910 25 57.297 21 99 7
3285 Gandaway Meagan-lee Black (AOR) 59.723 23 63.205 31 61.603 18 60.270 26 98 8
660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe 62.639 30 56.731 20 63.270 22 58.311 22 94 9
784 Valerius Waltermeyer Jessica Dertell 59.306 21 56.218 18 64.295 28 58.446 23 90 10

2084 Nobis Juelles Jazi French 59.583 22 59.103 24 63.526 23 55.338 20 89 11
3221 Aurum Walter Stuart Archibald 67.778 35 72.500 35 70
3156 Bluebirds Fine Design Mandy Heather (AOR) 59.306 21 0.000 63.782 24 59.595 24 69

689 Heatherton Park Rapscallion Campbell Baxter 60.139 25 62.949 29 54
743 Miss El Capone Monika Sanchez (AOR) 60.838 28 60.321 25 53

1351 BHM Silver Jaguar Cynthia Bossema 62.014 29 58.590 23 52
865 Lets Jazzaround Lindsey Ware 60.070 24 56.411 19 43

2014 Pembrooke Park Forever wicked Madison Tristram 58.264 18 58.590 23 41
4215 Don Lockett Erin Dunne 56.667 16 58.462 21 37
1126 Darlyne Ludanchelo V Ruby Hardwick 58.056 17 58.718 17 34
4133 Atamedes Christine Opray 54.936 17 55.833 16 33

3671 Revelwood Dominion Uta Mueller (AOR) 0.000 0.000 64.551 29 29
878 Jasmine Marion Horsfall 55.070 15 15

5 Jaybee Ali Shanon Mckimmie 0.000 0.000 0
3740 Fiorella Wendy Marshman (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

4026 Swanreach Gold Label Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2

Medium 4.2 

Sunday
Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

519 HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO Shanon Mckimmie 72.85771.429 0.000 0.000 72.143% 10.000
1( )2( )60008213 3098850

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 66.71472.571 0.000 0.000 69.643% 20.000
4( )1( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta 66.85770.000 0.000 0.000 68.429% 30.000
3( )3( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

7 AVOCA SYNERGY Lucy Thorman 66.71468.286 0.000 0.000 67.500% 40.000
4( )4( )30045728 3105847

% % % % %

3821 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY Chantel Thomas (AOR) 66.57168.000 0.000 0.000 67.286% 50.000
6( )5( )51000302 1010588

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 70.14363.429 0.000 0.000 66.786% 60.000
2( )10( )

1

60005172 3003205

% % % % %

384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive Dore (AOR) 63.42968.000 0.000 0.000 65.715% 70.000
9( )5( )60005278 3097041

% % % % %

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 65.71463.000 0.000 0.000 64.357% 80.000
7( )11( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Kylie Williams 62.71465.857 0.000 0.000 64.286% 90.000
10( )7( )30044007 1016432

% % % % %

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 64.42962.571 0.000 0.000 63.500% 110.000
8( )13( )60006198 3106611

% % % % %

275 EA BERLIN Jessie Fleming 61.85764.143 0.000 0.000 63.000% 120.000
12( )9( )60008338 3097282

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

9996 HEATHERTON PARK XFACTOR Campbell Baxter 61.14362.857 0.000 0.000 62.000% 130.000
14( )12( )

% % % % %

3187 FALTANGO Mackenzie Bright (AOR) 61.42962.143 0.000 0.000 61.786% 140.000
13( )14( )30047316 1018855

% % % % %

3862 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS 11 Debbie Webb 59.85760.571 0.000 0.000 60.214% 150.000
15( )15( )30501330 3001083

% % % % %

2891 ROSABAYA DDS Diane Humm 57.44360.286 0.000 0.000 58.865% 160.000
16( )16( )30502396 8003550

% % % % %

424 KAYDEE PARK SOPHIA Jordan Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60007102 3103102

% % % % %

3432 RUEBEN STAR LP Sarah Lloyd 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500290 3095664

% % % % %

272 FOPKE FAN WILDCROFT Kristy-Lee Brilliant 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60007227 1017082

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 71.03472.414 0.000 0.000 71.724% 10.000
1( )2( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

519 HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO Shanon Mckimmie 66.72474.655 0.000 0.000 70.690% 20.000
8( )1( )60008213 3098850

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta 69.48370.862 0.000 0.000 70.173% 30.000
2( )4( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

275 EA BERLIN Jessie Fleming 68.10371.207 0.000 0.000 69.655% 40.000
5( )3( )60008338 3097282

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 68.79370.000 0.000 0.000 69.397% 50.000
3( )5( )60005172 3003205

% % % % %

7 AVOCA SYNERGY Lucy Thorman 68.10367.069 0.000 0.000 67.586% 60.000
5( )6( )30045728 3105847

% % % % %

384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive Dore (AOR) 67.06965.690 0.000 0.000 66.380% 70.000
7( )7( )60005278 3097041

% % % % %

3821 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY Chantel Thomas (AOR) 65.86265.172 0.000 0.000 65.517% 80.000
9( )8( )51000302 1010588

% % % % %

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Kylie Williams 68.62161.552 0.000 0.000 65.087% 90.000
4( )15( )30044007 1016432

% % % % %

2891 ROSABAYA DDS Diane Humm 65.17264.483 0.000 0.000 64.828% 100.000
11( )9( )

1

30502396 8003550

% % % % %

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 65.51763.621 0.000 0.000 64.569% 120.000
10( )12( )60006198 3106611

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 64.82863.448 0.000 0.000 64.138% 130.000
13( )13( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

9996 HEATHERTON PARK XFACTOR Campbell Baxter 64.13863.793 0.000 0.000 63.966% 140.000
14( )11( )

1% % % % %

3242 MAZURKA MIST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 62.41461.724 0.000 0.000 62.069% 150.000
16( )14( )30047421 3100694

% % % % %

3862 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS 11 Debbie Webb 63.27660.517 0.000 0.000 61.897% 160.000
15( )16( )30501330 3001083

% % % % %

272 FOPKE FAN WILDCROFT Kristy-Lee Brilliant 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60007227 1017082

% % % % %

424 KAYDEE PARK SOPHIA Jordan Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60007102 3103102

% % % % %

896 NORTHERN CASSABLANCA Katherine Johnson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046301 3096680

% % % % %

978 CONSPIRACY THEORY Kellie Walsh 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30039274 3102594

% % % % %

3432 RUEBEN STAR LP Sarah Lloyd 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500290 3095664

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name % Pts % Pts % Pts % Pts

Total 

Points Placing

519 Hollands Bend Rococo Shanon Mckimmie 70.371 35 70.357 35 72.143 35 70.690 34 139 1
934 Champagne Perrier Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 66.297 29 67.714 33 69.643 34 71.724 35 131 2

7 Avoca Synergy Lucy Thorman 66.482 30 67.429 31 67.500 32 67.586 30 123 3
1680 Hollingrove Saffron Nicole Vanatta 65.926 27 65.000 29 68.429 33 70.173 33 122 4

727 Good Time Keryn Conners (AOR) 63.241 20 68.572 34 66.786 30 69.397 31 115 5
275 Ea Berlin Jessie Fleming 64.352 23 63.715 27 63.000 25 69.655 32 107 6

3821 Ponderosa Stud Lovely Chantel Thomas (AOR) 64.352 25 62.357 22 67.286 31 65.517 28 106 7
578 Ragamuffin R Tania Castro (AOR) 67.222 32 61.143 17 64.357 28 64.138 24 101 8
320 Taittinger Vds Dana Krause 62.963 18 63.643 26 63.500 26 64.569 25 95 9
404 Silverdene Pandora Antony Bartlett 67.408 33 66.643 30 63

2780 Karlana déjà vu Jazi French 66.574 31 64.000 28 59
384 Karrum Suraya Jenavive Dore (AOR) 65.715 29 66.380 29 58

3477 Lady Desilva Allison Oneill 68.334 34 62.000 21 55

3675 Windarra Czar Kylie Williams 64.286 27 65.087 27 54
3432 Rueben Star Lp Sarah Lloyd 63.334 22 67.500 32 0.000 0.000 54
1196 Templeton Royal Jewel Pip Grieve 66.204 28 62.929 24 52
2610 Heathmont Quiz Danielle Harvey 64.630 26 63.572 25 51
2891 Rosabaya Dds Diane Humm 58.865 21 64.828 26 47
9996 Heatherton Park Xfactor Campbell Baxter 62.000 24 63.966 23 47
3242 Mazurka Mist Felicity Siddle (AOR) 62.429 23 62.069 22 45

119 Mayfield With Lace Clair Arnold 64.352 25 61.643 19 44
3862 Bloomfield Shameless 11 Debbie Webb 60.214 22 61.897 21 43

467 Alastair Kathryn Bavaro 63.333 21 61.929 20 41
90 Merricks Fiderdance Samantha Bray 63.056 19 61.643 19 38

175 Gordon Park Jive dancer Renee Kewish 59.537 15 60.643 16 31
446 Hps Wynlord Bianca Joyce 60.648 16 60.572 15 31

3187 Faltango Mackenzie Bright 0.000 0.000 61.786 23 23
930 Raphia Louise Draper 60.926 17 17

1936 Ramos Pernille Hogg 58.358 14 14
2521 Penmain County Squire Melinda Etherson 58.982 14 0.000 14

424 Kaydee Park Sophia Jordan Smith 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0

464 Burnt Sienna Carleen Hefel 0.000 0
2187 Bobby Dazzler Veh Lucy Thorman 0.000 0.000 0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Novice 2.2 

Sunday
Novice 2.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Team Test Grade I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 30 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4986 REMI FABERGE Lucy Swagermakers 60.35759.107 0.000 0.000 59.732% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

20091348 3103786

% % % % %
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